AUTOZONE INC

AUTOZONE INC

ISIN:  US0533321024

Overview

2024/05/21 15:01:58

Price
2,651.00 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.71% (-19.00)

US0533321024
AZO

Berlin

EUR
Commerce
Stock

46,589 EUR
S&P 500

2,590.00 EUR (20)
2,598.00 EUR (20)
2,676.00 EUR
2,676.00 EUR
2,651.00 EUR
2,670.00 EUR

11

29,161.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/26 2=
2024/04/26 )
2024/04/03 o
2024/04/03 ]
2024/03/13 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0533321024&ID_NOTATION=15327
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0533321024&ID_NOTATION=15327
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0c3f65573ebbd4c9a903cde9efa64dbf30f80584b107cbcb236c498e2e107795&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1c17c049837571b43&time=1716405219&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b7a50d1001415e64a05d7e12df036908e45401a7f5075afe48b9a04832c0b49f&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b39aa0eb21fbe65c7&time=1716405219&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bffd4b3803ca22f000347c75db831a87523cc4b36688188f534c6aaca61db13d&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5d8cde5034129ee8f&time=1716405219&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b6b507214d4248ab2e2471697d8dbdfb4b22d6855e90374c7137aea717d251cb&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5dcf8e9923864c7c3&time=1716405219&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a49b3b2a0b0d06034d8e256f64732294e4ecb7337bf2be3dcb9a6b17648d87ef&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=88d296b7b1125c157&time=1716405219&tool=RSC

AUTOZONE INC

Details

2024/05/21 15:01:58

Price
2,651.00 EUR

Difference o

General attributes

-0.71% (-19.00)

ISIN US0533321024
Symbol AZO
Exchange Berlin
Currency EUR
Sector Commerce
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 46,589 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2,590.00 EUR (20)
Ask (Ask size) 2,598.00 EUR (20)
Open 2,676.00 EUR
High 2,676.00 EUR
Low 2,651.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 2,670.00 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 11
Trading volume 29,161.00
Number of trades 4
Last size 5
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +11.72% +109,776.54% +123.99%
Perf +280.00 +2,667.57 +1,478.00
(abs.)
Beta 0.47 0.67 0.60
Volatility 22.03 22.50 565.97

ERSTE

Group

Sy
3,000.00
2,500.00 )h"[
WY e
2,000.00
1,500.00 I,'IP
1,000.00 | 4" (WM
500.00
0.00
2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 2,681.20 EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 2,752.17 EUR (O
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 2,652.06 EUR (0
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 2,457.70 EUR (O

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for AUTOZONE INC

Exchange [F] Date
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/
05/21
Tradegate 2024/
05/21
Stuttgart 2024/
05/21
NYSE 2024/
05/21
Munich 2024/

Time

17:32

20:42

16:29

20:56

14:07

Price

2,612.00 EUR

2,583.00 EUR

2,620.00 EUR

2,816.54 USD

2,660.00 EUR

2,986.00 EUR (2024/03/25

2,294.00 EUR (2024/01/10

2,986.00 EUR (2024/03/25
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
2,140.00 EUR (2023/06/08)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 2
0.38 27
0.01 2
542.24 16,123
0.05 6
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=15327
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253304590
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35349263
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=74125259
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=254675
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79839510

AUTOZONE INC

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF

Trading After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

05/21

2024/
05/20

2024/
05/21

2024/
05/21

2024/
05/21

2024/
05/21

2024/
05/21

15:50

08:22

16:56

17:44

19:31

15:01

2,907.2815 USD 0.23

2,678.00 EUR

2,593.00 EUR

2,611.00 EUR

2,585.00 EUR

2,651.00 EUR

0.00

0.03

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.03
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=383176743
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3983902
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210596
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210596
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906504
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906504
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323704

AUTOZONE INC

Company profile

Company Logo

BN Aueolone

Contact Details
AUTOZONE INC.

123 South Front Street - 38103-1894
Memphis

Telefon: +1-901-495-6500
Fax: +1-901-495-8900
E-mail: customer.service@autozone.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

William Rhodes Chairman of Board of

Directors

Brian Hannasch Member of Board of
Directors

D. Jordan Member of Board of
Directors

Earl Graves Member of Board of
Directors

Enderson Member of Board of

Guimaraes Directors

Gale King Member of Board of
Directors

George Mrkonic Member of Board of
Directors

Jill Soltau Member of Board of
Directors

Linda Member of Board of

Goodspeed Directors

Michael George Member of Board of
Directors

William C. Chairman of Managing

Rhodes llI Board

Albert Saltiel Member of Executive
Committee

Bill Hackney Member of Executive
Committee

Charlie Pleas, Member of Executive

1 Committee

Dennis W. Member of Executive

LeRiche Committee

Domingo Member of Executive

Hurtado Committee

Eric S. Gould Member of Executive
Committee

Grant E. McGee Member of Executive
Committee

Jamere Jackson Member of Executive
Committee

Jenna M. Member of Executive

Bedsole Committee

Michelle Member of Executive

Borninkhof Committee

Phillip B. Member of Executive

Daniele Committee

Preston B. Member of Executive

Frazer Committee

Richard C. Member of Executive

Smith Committee
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mailto:customer.service@autozone.com

AUTOZONE INC

Thomas B. Member of Executive
Newbern Committee
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